ILLUMIN HLDGS INC

ILLUMIN HLDGS INC

ISIN: CA45232V1067

Overview

2024/04/24 21:59:47

Price
1.69 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA45232V1067
Symbol ILLM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.65 CAD (96,600)

1.72 CAD (100)
1.66 CAD

1.70 CAD

1.66 CAD

1.69 CAD
1.683937 CAD
24,815
41,786.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45232V1067&ID_NOTATION=67324342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2e73b07b9e56ab5bd3543359e0d5186a86c51e9baea13e35fa0bf7e3006b2db&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a65f2b7967195a17&time=1714117507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=301d184538a46bf7f4fbb418815e31cec33a95243dc54a50401e0ff90860c724&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58861986dfcc227e0&time=1714117507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b894c68e676c0b37025d664f744a1bf99104f2141b20e3d01860a7a27ad94471&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17e41ee95aa7cb717&time=1714117507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729556df8f8369a9114504b9573e3ee8fadac968af9e99040cea19931cc25bc5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cca495ef0da28d248&time=1714117507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79b5f6a511c7908b5a8952eaf83498e67315d4a8a3641e6b4709b570f3701c5b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0abd4f3250dd87001&time=1714117507&tool=RSC

ILLUMIN HLDGS INC

Details

2024/04/24 21:59:47

Price
1.69 CAD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA45232V1067
Symbol ILLM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 58 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.65 CAD (96,600)
Ask (Ask size) 1.72 CAD (100)
Open 1.66 CAD
High 1.70 CAD
Low 1.66 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.69 CAD
VWAP 1.683937 CAD
Volume (pcs) 24,815
Trading volume 41,786.90
Number of trades 67
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.64% -19.52% -88.53%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.41 -13.04
Beta 0.93 1.11 1.68
Volatility 51.29 48.71 64.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 1.16 EUR
24

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 21:59 1.69 CAD

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:06 1.14 EUR
25

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 1.14 EUR
25

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:13 1.12 EUR

1.66 CAD (39,862
1.60 CAD (56,378
1.62 CAD (77,426
1.89 CAD (79,399
2.00 CAD (2024/01/26
1.43 CAD (2024/03/15
2.66 CAD (2023/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.35 CAD (2023/12/12)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.04 67

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=67324342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318623247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424974328

ILLUMIN HLDGS INC

25
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:36 1.25USD 0.03 51
Issues 24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417822524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417822524

ILLUMIN HLDGS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O illumin |

Contact Details
ILLUMIN HOLDINGS

University Avenue, Suite 1200 70 M5J 2M4
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: investors@illumin.com
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mailto:investors@illumin.com
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